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First Name Last Name Email ID Institute Name 

CHAITANYA 
KIRAN BANDE bkiran15121@gmail.com 

MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE 

OF ENGG. AND TECH. 
,MAISAMMAGUDA 

,DHULAPALLY (POST VIA 
HAKIMPET) 
,SECUNDERABAD - 

500014 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Bullepalli 
Bhulakshmi 
Devi bhumi2631@gmail.com 

S R K R ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE CHINA AMIRAM 
(PO) WEST GODAVARI 
DISTT. BHIMAVARAM - 

534204 ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Akshara Mandla akshara.mandla@gmail.com 

G.PULLAIAH COLLEGE OF 

ENGG & TECH, 
NANDIKOTKUR ROAD , 

PASUPULA VILL, 
KURNOOL - 518002, 
ANDHRA PRADESH 

Aravind Chintalapudi aravindchintalapudi1910@gmail.com 

VIGNANs INSTITUTE OF 
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY,BESIDE 

VSEZ ,DUVVADA 
,VISAKHAPATNAM - 
530046 ,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Amulya Randhi amulyarandhi@gmail.com 

MVGR COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING ,MVGR 

CHINTALAVALASA 
,VIZIANAGARAM,ANDHR

A PRADESH 

Haritha 

Poornima Narayana haritha.5577@gmail.com 

S R K R ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE CHINA AMIRAM 

(PO) WEST GODAVARI 
DISTT. BHIMAVARAM - 
534204 ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Divya Matsa matsadivya3605@gmail.com 

V R SIDDHARTHA 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE,VIJAYAWADA -
520007,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Sai Krishna chundi cskgec33@gmail.com 

GUDLAVALLERU 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
,KRISHNA DIST 

,GUDLAVALLERU - 
521356 ,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 



Udathu Manasa manasaudathu@gmail.com 

GUDLAVALLERU 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

,KRISHNA DIST 
,GUDLAVALLERU - 

521356 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Likitha Garla likithagarla@gmail.com 

SREE VIDYANIKETHAN 
ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

,SREE SAINATH NAGAR ,A 
RANGAMPET,NEAR 

TIRUPATI ,CHITTOOR 
DIST - 517102 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Jyothirmai Sai 
Sri  Gelli jyothigelli@gmail.com 

V R SIDDHARTHA 
ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE,VIJAYAWADA -

520007,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Jaya Sai  Papolu jayasaipapolu@gmail.com 

V R SIDDHARTHA 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE,VIJAYAWADA -
520007,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Gopesh Kosala kosalagopesh@gmail.com 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY 
COLLEGE OF ENGG. 

,MYLAVARAM KRISHNA 
DISTT - 521230 ,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

SANAPALA 
HARI 
MADHAV harimadhav122@gmail.com 

VIGNANs INSTITUTE OF 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY,BESIDE 
VSEZ ,DUVVADA 
,VISAKHAPATNAM - 

530046 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Dheeraj GSS gss.dheeraj@gmail.com 

VIGNANs INSTITUTE OF 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY,BESIDE 
VSEZ ,DUVVADA 

,VISAKHAPATNAM - 
530046 ,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

KAVITHA KALISETTI kavitharao5675@gmail.com 

VIGNANs INSTITUTE OF 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY,BESIDE 
VSEZ ,DUVVADA 
,VISAKHAPATNAM - 

530046 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

GAGAN SAI P gagansai777@gmail.com 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY 

COLLEGE OF ENGG. 
,MYLAVARAM KRISHNA 
DISTT - 521230 ,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 



Divya  Maddula divyamaddula0908@gmail.com 

V R SIDDHARTHA 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE,VIJAYAWADA -
520007,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Harshasai 
Subrahmanya 

Ravikiran Dusanapudi dhss.ravikiran@gmail.com 

S R K R ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE CHINA AMIRAM 
(PO) WEST GODAVARI 

DISTT. BHIMAVARAM - 
534204 ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

NAGA VENKATA 
SAI BHUVANA KALLURI kalluribhuvana@gmail.com 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY 
COLLEGE OF ENGG. 

,MYLAVARAM KRISHNA 
DISTT - 521230 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

HEMANTH KANDREKULA mvgrce17331a0564@gmail.com 

MVGR COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING ,MVGR 
CHINTALAVALASA 

,VIZIANAGARAM,ANDHR
A PRADESH 

SAMBHAV 
KUMAR THAKUR sambhavkumar228@gmail.com 

K L E F UNIVERSITY 

,GREEN FIELDS 
,VADDESWARAM ,VIA 
K.C. WORKS PO. 

,GUNTUR DIST. - 522502 
,ANDHRA PRADESH 

Samar Khan samarkhan7702@gmail.com 

VIGNANs INSTITUTE OF 

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY,BESIDE 

VSEZ ,DUVVADA 
,VISAKHAPATNAM - 
530046 ,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Navyasree Vustepalle navyasree956@gmail.com 

RAVINDRA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING FOR 

WOMEN, PASUPULA 
VILL.,NANDIKOTKUR 
ROAD,NEAR 

VENKAYAPALLI,KURNOOL 
- 518002,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Rishitha Gurijala rishitha2804@gmail.com 

VIGNANs INSTITUTE OF 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY,BESIDE 
VSEZ ,DUVVADA 
,VISAKHAPATNAM - 

530046 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Ramya Patibandla patibandla2817@gmail.com 

V R SIDDHARTHA 

ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE,VIJAYAWADA -
520007,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 



Navya Akula navyaakula11@gmail.com 

PACE INSTITUTE OF 
TECH. & SCIENCES, NEAR 

VALLURAMMA TEMPLE 
ONGOLE ,PRAKASAM 

DIST. - 523272 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Sai Pravallika  Myneni mynenisp1703@gmail.com 

V R SIDDHARTHA 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE,VIJAYAWADA -
520007,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Kommana Prasanna prasannakommana514@gmail.com 

VIGNANs INSTITUTE OF 
INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY,BESIDE 
VSEZ ,DUVVADA 
,VISAKHAPATNAM - 

530046 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

RAGINI 

PUTCHAKAYAL

A  raginiputchakayala@gmail.com 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY 

COLLEGE OF ENGG. 
,MYLAVARAM KRISHNA 
DISTT - 521230 ,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

SRIJA VALLAKATI srija9vallakati@gmail.com 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY 
COLLEGE OF ENGG. 

,MYLAVARAM KRISHNA 
DISTT - 521230 ,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

yugandhar s r c 

sekhar javvadi yugandhar7236@gmail.com 

S R K R ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE CHINA AMIRAM 

(PO) WEST GODAVARI 
DISTT. BHIMAVARAM - 
534204 ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Bademiya Syed sdbademiya99@gmail.com 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY 
COLLEGE OF ENGG. 

,MYLAVARAM KRISHNA 
DISTT - 521230 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

YASASWI NALLAMOTHU yasaswi2089nallamothu@gmail.com 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY 
COLLEGE OF ENGG. 
,MYLAVARAM KRISHNA 

DISTT - 521230 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

Tarun Siva Sai 
Durga Mogalathurthi tarunssd2000@gmail.com 

S R K R ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE CHINA AMIRAM 
(PO) WEST GODAVARI 

DISTT. BHIMAVARAM - 
534204 ANDHRA 
PRADESH 

SREEJA 
PRIYARAJ VELPULA velpulasrijapriyaraj@gmail.com 

LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY 

COLLEGE OF ENGG. 
,MYLAVARAM KRISHNA 

DISTT - 521230 ,ANDHRA 
PRADESH 



Teja Sree Parasa tejasreep89@gmail.com 

V R SIDDHARTHA 
ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE,VIJAYAWADA -
520007,ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

Subhani Shaik subhaniprince00@gmail.com 

S R K R ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE CHINA AMIRAM 
(PO) WEST GODAVARI 

DISTT. BHIMAVARAM - 
534204 ANDHRA 

PRADESH 

VIVEK TARAI vivektarai99@gmail.com 

BIHAR INSTUTUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY SINDRI - 

828123 BIHAR 

Devraj Gadhvi gd199951@gmail.com 

SHANKERSINH VAGHELA 
BAPU INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY ,NR. 
VASANIYA MADADEV, 
,GANDHINAGAR-MANSA 

ROAD, ,P. O. VASAN 
,DIST. GANDHINAGAR - 
382650 ,GUJARAT 

Armaan Khan 
armaankhan.pathan16849@marwadieducation.e
du.in 

MARWADI EDUCATION 
GROUP OF 
INSTITUTIONs, RAJKOT 

MORBI HIGHWAY,OPP. 
MAHADEV WADI,NEAR 

GAURIDAD ,RAJKOT - 
360003 ,GUJARAT 

Sharath K.P. sharathsivadas98@gmail.com 

BABARIA INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 
,VADODARA - MUMBAI 
NH # 8 ,VERNAMA 

,VADODARA - 391240 
,GUJARAT 

Avishrant Sharma avishrants@gmail.com 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 
(FORMERLY REGIONAL 
ENGG COLLEGE) 

HAMIRPUR - 177005 
HIMACHAL PRADESH 

Ketan Sahu ketankumar120@gmail.com 

THE NATIONAL 

INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING 

MANANDAVADI ROAD, 
MYSORE SOUTH MYSORE 
- 570008 KARNATAKA 

Subham Gupta subhamgupta053@gmail.com 

THE NATIONAL 
INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING 

MANANDAVADI ROAD, 
MYSORE SOUTH MYSORE 
- 570008 KARNATAKA 



Shriya Karanam shriyakaranam@gmail.com 

C M R INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY, 

KUNDALAHALLI I.T. PARK 
ROAD NEXT TO AECS 

LAYOUT BANGALORE - 
560037,KARNATAKA 

Aouthithiye 

Barathwaj SR Y sec19ee038@sairamtap.edu.in 

SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING ,COLLEGE 

CAMPUS SAI LEO NAGAR 
,ANEKAL ,BANGALORE - 

562106 ,KARNATAKA 

Ashi Patel ashipatel532@gmail.com 

GYAN GANGA INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY & 

SCIENCES ,P.O. TILWARA 
GHAT (GARHA) ,NEAR 
BARGI HILLS ,TRIPURI 

WARD ,JABALPUR - 
482003 ,MDADYA 
PRADESH 

Mayank Jatav mayankjatav7898@gmail.com 

GYAN GANGA INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY & 
SCIENCES ,P.O. TILWARA 

GHAT (GARHA) ,NEAR 
BARGI HILLS ,TRIPURI 

WARD ,JABALPUR - 
482003 ,MDADYA 
PRADESH 

Manushree Vishwakarma manushreehcmp@rediffmail.com 

GYAN GANGA INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY & 
SCIENCES ,P.O. TILWARA 

GHAT (GARHA) ,NEAR 
BARGI HILLS ,TRIPURI 
WARD ,JABALPUR - 

482003 ,MDADYA 
PRADESH 

Harshit Jaiswal iampalshj@gmail.com 

GYAN GANGA INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY & 
SCIENCES ,P.O. TILWARA 

GHAT (GARHA) ,NEAR 
BARGI HILLS ,TRIPURI 
WARD ,JABALPUR - 

482003 ,MDADYA 
PRADESH 

Sanket  Sinha  sinha.sanket99@gmail.com 

GYAN GANGA INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY & 
SCIENCES ,P.O. TILWARA 
GHAT (GARHA) ,NEAR 

BARGI HILLS ,TRIPURI 
WARD ,JABALPUR - 

482003 ,MDADYA 
PRADESH 

Abhishek Malvadkar abhishek.malvadkar4@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 
WALCHAND HIRACHAND 
MARG ASHOK CHOWK 

SHOLAPUR - 413006 
MAHARASHTRA 



Akash Mahajan akashmahajan025@gmail.com 

RAJARAMBAPU 
INSTITUTE OF 

TECHNOLOGY 
RAJARAMNAGAR POST 

SAKHARALE, TAL.WALWA 
SANGLI DISTT. - 415414 
MAHARASHTRA 

ABDULHAMEED PATHAN abdulpathan1994@gmail.com 

RAJARAMBAPU 

INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 

RAJARAMNAGAR POST 
SAKHARALE, TAL.WALWA 
SANGLI DISTT. - 415414 

MAHARASHTRA 

Rupa Awar awarrupa8@gmail.com 

NAGESH KARAJAGI 
ORCHID COLLEGE OF 

ENGG & TECH. ,NEAR 
MASHROOM GANAPATI 
TEMPLE, TALE - 

,HIPPARAGA, ,SOLAPUR - 
413002 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Akanksha Tathe aktathe@gmail.com 

NAGESH KARAJAGI 

ORCHID COLLEGE OF 
ENGG & TECH. ,NEAR 

MASHROOM GANAPATI 
TEMPLE, TALE - 
,HIPPARAGA, ,SOLAPUR - 

413002 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Akash Patil akash.bp@somaiya.edu 

K J SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

,VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYAVIHAR ,MUMBAI - 
400077 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Aditya Borude aditya.borude18@siesgst.ac.in 

SIES GRADUATE SCHOOL 
OF TECHNOLOGY ,PLOT 
NO. 1 ,C & E SECTOR V 

,NERUL ,NAVI MUMBAI - 
400706 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Abhijeet Gandhi abhijeetgandhi01@gmail.com 

GOVERNMENT 

POLYTECHNIC 
AHMEDNAGAR - 414002 

MAHARASHTRA 

Vallabh Ashish Kedarisetti ashish.vallabh16@siesgst.ac.in 

SIES GRADUATE SCHOOL 
OF TECHNOLOGY ,PLOT 

NO. 1 ,C & E SECTOR V 
,NERUL ,NAVI MUMBAI - 
400706 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Nazmin Gilki 19nazmin@gmail.com 

WALCHAND COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 
(POLYTECHNIC) 

Anup  Joseph  anup20joseph@gmail.com 

FR. CONCEICAO 

RODRIGUES COLLEGE OF 
ENGG. FATHER ANGEL 

ASHRAM BAND STAND 
BANDRA (W) MUMBAI - 
400050 MAHARASHTRA 



Akanksha Ghante akankshaghante11@gmail.com 

NAGESH KARAJAGI 
ORCHID COLLEGE OF 

ENGG & TECH. ,NEAR 
MASHROOM GANAPATI 

TEMPLE, TALE - 
,HIPPARAGA, ,SOLAPUR - 
413002 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Dinesh Choudhary dineshc113221@gmail.com 

SIES GRADUATE SCHOOL 

OF TECHNOLOGY ,PLOT 
NO. 1 ,C & E SECTOR V 

,NERUL ,NAVI MUMBAI - 
400706 ,MAHARASHTRA 

PARTH  MODI modi.parth18@siesgst.ac.in 

SIES GRADUATE SCHOOL 

OF TECHNOLOGY ,PLOT 
NO. 1 ,C & E SECTOR V 
,NERUL ,NAVI MUMBAI - 

400706 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Guruprasad Bhat guruprasad.bhat@somaiya.edu 

K J SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

,VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYAVIHAR ,MUMBAI - 
400077 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Harsh Choudhary jharsh146@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 
WALCHAND HIRACHAND 

MARG ASHOK CHOWK 
SHOLAPUR - 413006 

MAHARASHTRA 

Malaika Bomdyal malaikabomdyal2311@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 

WALCHAND HIRACHAND 
MARG ASHOK CHOWK 
SHOLAPUR - 413006 

MAHARASHTRA 

Mahamadmada
ni Bagwan madanibagwan216@gmail.com 

NAGESH KARAJAGI 
ORCHID COLLEGE OF 

ENGG & TECH. ,NEAR 
MASHROOM GANAPATI 
TEMPLE, TALE - 

,HIPPARAGA, ,SOLAPUR - 
413002 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Dhananjay Kshirsagar dhananjayjkshirsagar@gmail.com 

WALCHAND COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING 
(POLYTECHNIC) 

Vaibhav Kshirsagar kvaibhav1998@gmail.com 

MARATHWADA MITRA 

MANDALs COLLEGE OF 
ENGG.,NEAR VANDEVI 

TEMPLE ,KARVE NAGAR, 
PUNE - 411052 
,MAHARASHTRA 

Kunal Sachdev kunalsachdev456@gmail.com 

PUNE INSTITUTE OF 

COMPUTER 
TECHNOLOGY ,SURVEY 

NO. 27, PUNE - SATARA 
ROAD ,DHANKAWDI 



PUNE - 411043 
,MAHARASHTRA 

Kartik Bhadesiya kartik.bhadesiya@somaiya.edu 

K J SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

,VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYAVIHAR ,MUMBAI - 
400077 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Pallavi Khabale pallavi.khabale@somaiya.edu 

K J SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 
,VIDYANAGAR, 

VIDYAVIHAR ,MUMBAI - 
400077 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Sarthak Kshatriya sarthak4345@gmail.com 

PUNE INSTITUTE OF 

COMPUTER 
TECHNOLOGY ,SURVEY 
NO. 27, PUNE - SATARA 

ROAD ,DHANKAWDI 
PUNE - 411043 

,MAHARASHTRA 

Pooja  Garshakurti poojagarshakurti15@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 

WALCHAND HIRACHAND 
MARG ASHOK CHOWK 
SHOLAPUR - 413006 

MAHARASHTRA 

Vaishnavi  Sasture nikki.dy.12@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 

WALCHAND HIRACHAND 
MARG ASHOK CHOWK 
SHOLAPUR - 413006 

MAHARASHTRA 

Prajakta Keer prajaktakeer01@gmail.com 

PUNE INSTITUTE OF 
COMPUTER 

TECHNOLOGY ,SURVEY 
NO. 27, PUNE - SATARA 

ROAD ,DHANKAWDI 
PUNE - 411043 
,MAHARASHTRA 

Nagdatt Gajjam nagdatt.h.gajjam@gmail.com 

SOLAPUR EDUCATION 

SOCIETYS POLYTECHNIC 
SAMRAT CHOWK 

SOLAPUR - 413002 
,MAHARASHTRA 

Rushil Palwe rnpalwe@gmail.com 

PUNE INSTITUTE OF 

COMPUTER 
TECHNOLOGY ,SURVEY 
NO. 27, PUNE - SATARA 

ROAD ,DHANKAWDI 
PUNE - 411043 

,MAHARASHTRA 

Pragati Phand pragatiphand13@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 
WALCHAND HIRACHAND 

MARG ASHOK CHOWK 



SHOLAPUR - 413006 
MAHARASHTRA 

Nilesh Awate  nileshawate1399@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 

WALCHAND HIRACHAND 
MARG ASHOK CHOWK 
SHOLAPUR - 413006 

MAHARASHTRA 

Rashi Shah rashi.ps@somaiya.edu 

K J SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

,VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYAVIHAR ,MUMBAI - 
400077 ,MAHARASHTRA 

NIKHITHA JAYAPRAKASH nikhitha.jayaprakash18@siesgst.ac.in 

SIES GRADUATE SCHOOL 
OF TECHNOLOGY ,PLOT 
NO. 1 ,C & E SECTOR V 

,NERUL ,NAVI MUMBAI - 
400706 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Rajas Chaudhari rajaschaudhari543@gmail.com 

SINHGAD TECHNICAL 

EDUCATION 
SOCIETY,VADGAON 

,SINHGAD ROAD ,PUNE - 
411041 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Rahul Bodyal rahulbodyal123@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 
WALCHAND HIRACHAND 
MARG ASHOK CHOWK 

SHOLAPUR - 413006 
MAHARASHTRA 

Mohini Baramade mohinibaramade123@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 
WALCHAND HIRACHAND 
MARG ASHOK CHOWK 

SHOLAPUR - 413006 
MAHARASHTRA 

Swati Gore Swatigore5812@gmail.com 

COLLEGE OF 

ENGINEERING (PEOPLES 
EDUCATION SOCIETY) 
,NAGSENVANA 

AURANGABAD - 431002 
,MAHARASHTRA 

Shreyash Pawar shreyashpawar1999@gmail.com 

NAGESH KARAJAGI 

ORCHID COLLEGE OF 
ENGG & TECH. ,NEAR 

MASHROOM GANAPATI 
TEMPLE, TALE - 
,HIPPARAGA, ,SOLAPUR - 

413002 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Yash Karanje yashkaranje98@gmail.com 

SINHGAD TECHNICAL 
EDUCATION 

SOCIETY,VADGAON 
,SINHGAD ROAD ,PUNE - 
411041 ,MAHARASHTRA 



srushti aparajit srushti.aparajit@somaiya.edu 

K J SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 

,VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYAVIHAR ,MUMBAI - 

400077 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Wahab Shaikh wahab.shaikh@somaiya.edu 

K J SOMAIYA INSTITUTE 
OF ENGINEERING & I T 
,SOMAIYA AYUR VIHAR 

,NEAR EVARARD NAGAR 
,SION ,MUMBAI - 400022 

,MAHARASHTRA 

Viraj Katare viraj.vvk@gmail.com 

NAGESH KARAJAGI 
ORCHID COLLEGE OF 

ENGG & TECH. ,NEAR 
MASHROOM GANAPATI 
TEMPLE, TALE - 

,HIPPARAGA, ,SOLAPUR - 
413002 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Sejal Pekam sejalpekam@gmail.com 

PUNE INSTITUTE OF 

COMPUTER 
TECHNOLOGY ,SURVEY 
NO. 27, PUNE - SATARA 

ROAD ,DHANKAWDI 
PUNE - 411043 

,MAHARASHTRA 

Zainab Bubere zainab.muhammed18@siesgst.ac.in 

SIES GRADUATE SCHOOL 
OF TECHNOLOGY ,PLOT 

NO. 1 ,C & E SECTOR V 
,NERUL ,NAVI MUMBAI - 
400706 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Sparsh  Sharma sparshsharma787@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 
WALCHAND HIRACHAND 

MARG ASHOK CHOWK 
SHOLAPUR - 413006 
MAHARASHTRA 

Varsha Kini varshakini14@gmail.com 

SIES GRADUATE SCHOOL 
OF TECHNOLOGY ,PLOT 
NO. 1 ,C & E SECTOR V 

,NERUL ,NAVI MUMBAI - 
400706 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Vaishnavi Gullapalli vaishnavigullapalli84@gmail.com 

WALCHAND INSTITUTE 

OF TECHNOLOGY SETH 
WALCHAND HIRACHAND 

MARG ASHOK CHOWK 
SHOLAPUR - 413006 
MAHARASHTRA 

sohel Tamboli soheltamboli101@gmail.com 

SVPMs COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING 
MALEGAON 

(BK),BARAMATI (TAL) 
,PUNE DIST. - 413115 
,MAHARASHTRA 



Vaibhav Patil vaibhavpatil992121@gmail.com 

ST. JOHN COLLEGE OF 
ENGG. AND 

MANAGEMENT ,ST. JOHN 
TECHNICAL EDU. 

COMPLEX ,VEVOOR 
,PALGHAR EAST ,DIST. 
THANE - 414404 

,MAHARASHTRA 

Utkarsh Mishra utkarshmishra123456789@gmail.com 

ST. JOHN COLLEGE OF 
ENGG. AND 

MANAGEMENT ,ST. JOHN 
TECHNICAL EDU. 
COMPLEX ,VEVOOR 

,PALGHAR EAST ,DIST. 
THANE - 414404 

,MAHARASHTRA 

Shubham Vibhute shubhamvibhute84@gmail.com 

NAGESH KARAJAGI 
ORCHID COLLEGE OF 
ENGG & TECH. ,NEAR 

MASHROOM GANAPATI 
TEMPLE, TALE - 

,HIPPARAGA, ,SOLAPUR - 
413002 ,MAHARASHTRA 

Shriniwas Nayak shriniwasnayak1@gmail.com 

PUNE INSTITUTE OF 

COMPUTER 
TECHNOLOGY ,SURVEY 
NO. 27, PUNE - SATARA 

ROAD ,DHANKAWDI 
PUNE - 411043 

,MAHARASHTRA 

Shreya Patil shreyap3000@gmail.com 

ST. JOHN COLLEGE OF 
ENGG. AND 
MANAGEMENT ,ST. JOHN 

TECHNICAL EDU. 
COMPLEX ,VEVOOR 

,PALGHAR EAST ,DIST. 
THANE - 414404 
,MAHARASHTRA 

Saurav Waghade sauravwaghade19@gmail.com 

ST. JOHN COLLEGE OF 
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